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Exxon Mobil Corporation - Summary of Account Holdings and Transaction Form

Holder Account Number

C0009467769

*C0009467769*
*C0009467769*
SSN/TIN Certified
Yes

Symbol
XOM

Exxon Mobil Corporation is incorporated under the
laws of the State of NJ.

As of close of stock market on 24 Mar 2011

DSPP - Common Stock 0.000000 1,908.000000 0.232008 1,908.232008 82.730000 157,868.03

From: 24 Mar 2011 To: 24 Mar 2011

Plan Transactions DSPP - Common Stock

24 Mar 2011
24 Mar 2011

Balance Forward
Transfer

Certificate Issuance
1,908.232008

-1,908.000000

0.000000
1,908.232008

0.232008

001CS0003.DSS.L.MIX_3207/001182/001182/i

001182
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Exxon Mobil Corporation

The plan allows for a minimum amount of $50 with a maximum amount of $250,000
per year.  Computershare will invest funds at least twice per week on Tuesdays and
Thursdays.  If either Tuesday or Thursday is not a stock market trading day
("trading day"), then funds will be invested on the next trading day.
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Computershare
P.O. Box 6006
Carol Stream, IL 60197-6006
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